www.arthotelzanzibar.com info@arthotelzanzibar.com, T: +41 76 537 51 43

PRICE LIST



Room rates from 1.3. - 30.6. / 1.9. - 19.12.

Room/Pension

BB Double Room for 2 pax 90.00 – 100.00
BB Double Room for 1 pax 70.00 – 90.00

Room rates from 1.7. - 31.8. / 20.12. - 28.2.

Room/Pension

BB Double Room for 2 pax 110.00 – 120.00 BB Double Room for 1 pax 80.00 – 90.00

Extra charges (children under 6 years staying for free)

Board	
НВ	22.00
FB	30.00
HB for children 6–12 years	15.00
FB for children 6–12 years	20.00
Extra bed 6–12 years	35.00

Transfer

Car size

1-4 pers. Hotel-Harbour60.004-6 pers. Hotel-Harbour100.00

Activities (minimum 2 pax, price per person)

Activity	
Dhow Trip	15.00
Snorkeling Trip	25.00
Traditional cooking	20.00
Caves	20.00
Seaweed Centre	25.00
Jozani National Park	25.00
Prison Island	70.00
Spice Tour	60.00
Kizimkazi Dolphin Safari	40.00
Stone Town Tour	75.00

Special offer

Special offers	
Туре	
Family week 2 adults, 2 children	1580.00
Art and culture week 2 people	1130.00
Relax week 2 people	1150.00
Active week 2 people	1180.00
Short stay for 2 people	525.00
Massage 60 minutes	25.00